Energen Resources Corporation
Attn: Terry Lawler

3300 N. A St. Bldg. 4 Ste. 100
Midland, Texas 79705

State "I" # 2
Lea County, New Mexico

454 4.54 172 0.88 3.97 3.97
940 4.86 11/4 2.19  10.63 14.60
1434 4.94 1172 2.63 12.97 27.57
1715 2.81 172 0.88 2.46 30.03
2156 441 3/4 1.31 5.79 35.82
2647 4.91 1172 2.63 12.89 48.71
3145 4.98 1172 2.63 13.07 61.78
3395 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 67.25
3892 4.97 3/4 1.31 6.52 73.77
4327 435 1 1.75 7.61 81.38
4532 2.05 11/4 2.19 4.48 85.87
4830 2.98 3/4 1.31 3.91 89.78
5135 3.05 1 1.75 5.34 95.12
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Michael Roghair - Gerf6tal Manager

S ;EZ attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theé;{ M day of

, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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<l i} MY COMMISSION EXPIRES otary Public

May 21,2006
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